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Fe (0) nanoparticles from green tea extract

Pseudo First order, Pseudo second order
Pseudo First order, Pseudo second order
Pseudo First order, Pseudo Second order
Pseudo First order, Pseudo Second order

Pseudo second order

10 || 1 i Y5 pasi

- Fe (0) nanoparticles from eucalyptus extract Y

Langmuir, Freundlich

Langmuir, Freundlich

Oxidized CNT ¥

Nitrogen containing groups functionalized CNT ¢

Langmuir, Freundlich Fe,O, np/MWCNT o
Langmuir, Freundlich Chitosan/Al0O,-Fe,O, nanofibers ¢
- Chitosan nanofibers Y
- SiO,-FeOOH-Fe A
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Carbon/Silicon nanocomposites

Pseudo second order Langmuir, Freundlich Chitosan/PEG nanocomposite Yo

Pseudo second order Langmuir, Freundlich Chitosan/PVA nanocomposite 1

Pseudo second order Langmuir, Freundlich Chitosan/Zeolite Y/Nano ZrO, Y
S | T Ciosmplytze
Lagergen pseudo first order Langmuir. Freundlich Fe,0,/ZrO,/Chitosan Ve
Pseudo -second-order Langmuir Lanthanum hydrous doped magnetic graphene 10
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Coated with graphene oxide Iron (Fe®)
0,
90% _ lg/L 6. S mg/L (GO) (NZVI)
. . Iron (Fe®)
41.4% 120 min 25+ 1°C lg/L - 20 mg/L Capped with polyphenol (NZVI)
Nanoparticles integrated with Iron (Fe®)
. ) e . szt A. eutrophus cells (NZVI)
Magnetic nanoparticles added Iron (Fe®)
Cf -
48 h 23 +£2°C 02g 2.15 mM to NZVI (NZVI)
. Room Iron (Fe®)
0, - -
>96.5% 30 min — 5g/L 100 mg/L (NZVI)
Room Iron (Fe®)
0, -
90.8% 3h T— 30 mg 2 50 mg/L (NZVI)
. o . Tron (Fe®) o
59.7% 120min 25+ 1°C Ig/L - 20 mg/L Coated with polyphenols (NZVI) o34l
Room Iron (Fe®)
0, i - -
91.3% 3-6h — 1 20 mg/L (NZVI)
Room Tron (Fe®)
0, - -
95.3% 3h — 1 20 mg/L (NZVI)
Room . Iron (Fe®)
0, - =
78% 1h — 025¢g 100 mg/L Pd-Cu deposited on NZVI (NZVI)
. Fresh NZVI coated with Tron (Fe®)
0, o -
100% 2 min 20°C 0.1 g/10 ml 1 mg/ml Nickle (NZVI)
. Dried NZVI coated with Tron (Fe®)
0, o -
100% 10 min 20°C 0.1 g/10 ml 1 mg/ml Nickle (NZVI)
. Dried sonicated NZVI coated Tron (Fe®)
0 o _
100% 5 min 20°C 0.1 g/10 ml 1 mg/ml with Nickle (NZVI)
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95%

87%
-100%

-100%

-100%

83%

81%

100%

42.5%
200 mg/
ml Cu)
26.9%
40%

70%

90%

87+4%

32+3%

160.70
mg/g

95%

44.89%

n

30 min

90 min
6h

6h

6h

8h

8h

30 min

70 min

30 min

30 min

120 min

50h

50h

90 min

16 days

16 days

60 min

120 min

60 min

60 min

25°C

25°C

25+2°C

25°C

25°C

25°C

25°C

25°C
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1:10 ratio of
TiO,/

1.67 g/L
4 g/L
4 g/L
4 g/L

lg/L
Ig/L

0.5 g/L

2-8% of
mass
lg/L

0.062 g

0.062 g

04¢g

50 mg

50-300
mg/20 ml

5 mg

50 mg

4 mg/L

100 mg

3

6.7

6.9

6.9

6.75-

9.20

44

6.0

5.86

~

6.5-7.0

6.5-7.0

3-8

3-7

0-50 mg/L

0-50 mg/L

50-200
ppm

20 mg N/L

40 mg/g

40 mg/L

40 mg/L

100 mg/L

50-600
mg/L

200 mg/L

2.5-100
mg/L

30 mg/L

30 mg/L

20 mg/L

64 mg/L

80 mg/L

50 mg/L

Coated with graphene oxide
(GO)

Coated with graphene oxide
(GO)

Oxidised

Functionalised/ Nitrogen
groups

Iron oxide nanoparticles im-
mobilized

Copper-palladium alloys

electrodeposited on CNT

Microalgae immobilized on

chitosan nanofibers

Nanoscale zero valent iron
(NZVI)
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TiO,/Fe®

Iron (Fe)

Copper /Iron
(Cu/Fe)

Manganese/
Iron (Mn/Fe) _

Nickel (Ni)

Cobalt (Co)

Carbon-Titani-
um oxide (C/
TiO,)
Iron-palladium
(Fe/Pd)

Nano-alumina

Tron-nickel
(Fe/Ni)

Palladium-
silver (Pd/Ag)
alloy

Carbon nano-
tubes (CNT)

Carbon nano-
tubes (CNT)

Carbon nano-
tubes (CNT)

Carbon nano-
tubes (CNT)

Chitosan

Chitosan/
AlL0,/Fe,0,

Si0,-FeOOH-
Fe core shell

Spherical
NZVI

Carbon-
Silicon
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